

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040156

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
med. Lodge

DATE <i>5-4-11</i>	SEC. <i>31</i>	TWP. <i>34S</i>	RANGE <i>11W</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <i>6:30 pm</i>	JOB FINISH <i>7:30 pm</i>
LEASE <i>Miller</i>	WELL # <i>6</i>	LOCATION			COUNTY <i>Barber</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)							

CONTRACTOR *R/ko #10*
 TYPE OF JOB *Surface*
 HOLE SIZE *14 3/4* T.D. *233'*
 CASING SIZE *10 3/4* DEPTH *220'*
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX *400 psi* MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *20'*
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT *20 1/2 bbls H2O*

OWNER *Woolsey Operating*

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED *240 sk class A + 3' bacc + 20' gel*

COMMON	<i>240</i>	@	<i>16.25</i>	<i>3900.00</i>
POZMIX		@		
GEL	<i>5 sk</i>	@	<i>21.25</i>	<i>106.25</i>
CHLORIDE	<i>9 sk</i>	@	<i>58.20</i>	<i>523.80</i>
ASC		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
		@		
HANDLING	<i>254</i>	@	<i>2.25</i>	<i>571.50</i>
MILEAGE	<i>254/15/.11</i>			<i>419.10</i>
				TOTAL <i>5520.65</i>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *matth thomech*
 # *352* HELPER *Ron Gilley*
 BULK TRUCK
 # *353/290* DRIVER *rand E.*
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

WELL FILE

Regulatory Correspondence
 (Drig) Comp Workovers
 Tests / Meters Operations

REMARKS:
*Bulk wire with truck mix 240 sk cement
 disp 20 1/2 bbls H2O shooting
 cement did circulate.*

SERVICE

JUN - 6 2011

DEPTH OF JOB	<i>220'</i>		
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<i>1125.00</i>		
EXTRA FOOTAGE		@	
MILEAGE	<i>30</i>	@	<i>7.00 210.00</i>
MANIFOLD		@	
<i>Light Vehicle</i>	<i>30</i>	@	<i>4.00 120.00</i>
TOTAL <i>1455.00</i>			

CHARGE TO: *Woolsey Operating*
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____
 @ _____

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME *MIKE THARD*
 SIGNATURE *Mike Thard*

SALES TAX (If Any) _____
 TOTAL CHARGES ~~6920.00~~
 DISCOUNT ~~254~~ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040163

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
med. lody cks

DATE <u>5-15-11</u>	SEC. <u>31</u>	TWP. <u>34s</u>	RANGE <u>11w</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>12:30pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>1:30pm</u>
LEASE <u>Miller</u>	WELL # <u>6</u>	LOCATION <u>281 + Rattlesnake Rd 3/4 E</u>		COUNTY <u>Barber</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)				<u>EMTO</u>			

CONTRACTOR duke #10
 TYPE OF JOB Production
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 5392'
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 5124'
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL DEPTH
 PRES. MAX 1500psi MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 44'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 44'
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 1226 bbls 2% KCL

OWNER Wadsey Operating
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 90sx 60:40:4%gal
120sx class H + 10% gypsum + 10% salt + 6# Kalsol
+ .8% FL-160 + 1/4# floeal

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Math Thimmesch
 # 471/265 HELPER Jason Thimmesch
 BULK TRUCK
 # 356/290 DRIVER Dustin E
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

COMMON class A	54sx @ 16.25	877.50
POZMIX	36sx @ 8.50	306.00
GEL	3sx @ 21.25	63.75
PHLORIDE	@	
ASC	@	
class H	120sx @ 19.25	2310.00
gypsum	125x @ 34.20	410.40
salt	135x @ 23.95	311.35
Kalsol	720# @ 1.09	640.80
FL-160	90# @ 17.20	1548.00
floeal	30# @ 2.70	81.00
	@	
HANDLING	256 @ 2.25	576.00
MILEAGE	15/256/1.1	422.40
TOTAL		7547.00

WELL FILE

Regulatory Correspondence
 Drig / Comp Workover
 Tests / Meters Operations

REMARKS:

Bill circulation with Rig pump ball through
MIX 25sx for Rothole MTR 15sx for mousehole
MTR 50sx scavenger MTR 120 2x cement
Shut down wash pump/lines Release plug
drop 1226 bbls 2% KCL bump plug 800psi to 1500psi
plug held

JUN - 9 2011

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	5142	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE		2695.00
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE	30 @ 7.00	210.00
MANIFOLD <u>Head Rental</u>	@	200.00
<u>Light Vehicle</u>	30 @ 4.00	120.00
	@	
TOTAL		3225.00

CHARGE TO: Wadsey Operating
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

5 1/2 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

1-ARV gundashoe	@	349.00
1-Lody dam plug Assy	@	277.00
10-turbolizers	@ 80.00	800.00
20-scratchers	@ 76.00	1520.00
	@	
TOTAL		2946.00

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SALES TAX (If Any)		
TOTAL CHARGES		13718.20
DISCOUNT		

PRINTED NAME MIRE THARP
 SIGNATURE [Signature]

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
10974.56